
FALL BALL 2024

Online Registration Open 
Monday July 1, 2024

Fall 2024 In Person Registration Assistance 

and Q & A from Board
Monday July 29, 2024 6:30pm-8:00pm

Barro's Pizza 2935 S Alma 

School Rd, Chandler 85286

Deadline for Manager Application Thursday August 1, 2024
Send email to 

vicepresident@chandlernational.com

Close online Registration 11:59pm Wednesday July 31, 2024 Registration non-refundable 

Late Fee & Waitlist Starts Thursday August 1, 2024

Mandatory Evaluations: League Age 10 Monday August 12, 2024 7:00pm (sign in at 6:30pm) Snedigar field 7

Mandatory Evaluations: League Age 11 

Optional Evaluations for League Age 8
Tuesday August 13, 2024 7:00pm (sign in at 6:30pm) Snedigar field 7 & 8

Mandatory Evaluations: League Age 12 

Mandatory Evaluations League Age 9
Wednesday August 14, 2024 7:00pm (sign in at 6:30pm) Snedigar field 7 & 8

* DRAFT DAY – Majors, Minors, 

Managers ONLY - No Coaches 
Saturday August 17, 2024

Majors 9:00am  

Minor 11:00am          
Tumbleweed Rec. Center 

Classroom C

Team roster to Managers - Majors -Minors Monday August 19, 2024

Team roster to Managers - A & Rookie Tuesday August 20, 2024

MANDATORY Manager’s Meeting Saturday August 24, 2024 8:00am - 11:00am Snedigar Sports Complex 7&8 

Uniforms & Equipment Pick-Up: JR, 

Majors, Minors, A, Rookie
Saturday August 24, 2024 After manager meeting Snedigar Equipment Shed

Umpire Clinic TBD 5:00pm - 9:00pm Snedigar

Mandatory Tryouts:  League Age 13&14

Juniors Games 9.23.24
Monday August 26, 2024 7:00pm (sign in at 6:30pm) Nozomi Field 1

*DRAFT DAY -Juniors Wednesday August 28, 2024 JR 6:30pm Tumbleweed Rec. Center

OPENING DAY Tuesday September 3, 2024 Per Schedule Snedigar Sports Complex

Team Picture Day Saturday September 7, 2024 Per Schedule Snedigar Sports Complex

Makeup Picture Day Saturday TBD Per Schedule Snedigar Sports Complex

Fall Break September 23, 2024 October 7, 2023 Games back 10/05/2024 

CNLL 2024 League Tournament Per Schedule See website Snedigar Sports Complex 

CNLL Annual Board Meeting Wednesday October 23, 2024 6:00pm-8:00pm
Tumbleweed Rec. Center 

Classroom C

Season completed by November 23, 2024

Dates are subject to change. Updated 7/10/2024


